

Decision No. 159

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

In the Matter of the Application

of INLAND NAVIGATION COMPANY

for order authorizing issuance of stock.

Application No. 105.

ORDER GRANTING REHEARING.

By the Commission.

INLAND NAVIGATION COMPANY having heretofore filed with this Commission its petition asking for a rehearing in the proceeding entitled as above, and good cause appearing,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, that said petition be and the same is hereby granted, and that the hearing be held before Commissioner Loveland, in the office of the Commission, on the first day of August, 1912, at 9:30 o'clock A.M.

Dated at San Francisco, Cal.,  
this 26th day of July, 1912.

Alfred Gordon

Max Thelen

Edwin D. Edgerton

Commissioners.

Decision No. 159